Spec No. JENF243J-0010E-01                                                                        P1/9
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP NOISE FILTER for Consumer equipment
NFZ15SG□□□SN1□D SPECIFICATION
1. Scope
This specification applies to chip noise filter NFZ15SG series.
1.1 Specific applications:

3. Rating
・Operating Temperature Range       – 40°C to + 85°C
・Storage Temperature Range         – 40°C to + 85°C
*1: When applied Rated current to the Products, self temperature rise shall be limited to 40℃ max.
4. Testing Conditions
《Unless otherwise specified》                              《In case of doubt》
Temperature : Ordinary Temperature / 15°C to 35°C           Temperature : 20°C ± 2°C
Humidity     : Ordinary Humidity    / 25%(RH) to 85%(RH)   Humidity     : 60%(RH) to 70%(RH)
  Atmospheric Pressure : 86kPa to 106kPa
Customer
Part Number
MURATA
Part Number
Impedance DC Resistance (Ω) Rated Current *1
(A) at900MHz(Ω) at1.7GHz(Ω) Typ. Max. Typ. Min. Typ.
 NFZ15SG101SN11D 100 70 160 0.07 0.10 1.10
 NFZ15SG151SN11D 150 100 250 0.09 0.12 1.00
 NFZ15SG331SN11D 330 230 540 0.20 0.30 0.65
 NFZ15SG771SN10D 770 530 900 0.35 0.50 0.50
 NFZ15SG152SN10D 1500 1000 1200 0.55 0.80 0.40
 NFZ15SG262SN10D 2600 1800 1450 0.80 1.00 0.35
 NFZ15SG462SN10D 4600 2800 1800 1.25 1.65 0.27
Spec No. JENF243J-0010E-01                                                                        P2/9
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
5. Appearance and Dimensions